Selected Equipment
Type Code Description
 GAZ (0 P) Summit White
 52W (0 I) Neutral w/Vinyl Seat Trim
 1WT Preferred Equipment Group 1WT
 L20:Engine: Vortec 4.8L V8 SFI
--(Includes external engine oil cooler.)
 MYD:Transmission: Electronic 6-Speed HD Auto w/OD
--(Includes tow/haul mode and internal transmission oil cooler.)
 C6P:GVWR: 8,600 lbs (3,901 kg)
 GU6:3.42 Rear Axle Ratio
 AR7:Front Reclining High-Back Bucket Seats
--(Includes outboard head restraints and inboard armrests.)
o DAA:Driver & Front Passenger Vinyl Visors
--(In lieu of standard cloth.)
 ~~W:Vinyl Seat Trim
 XLP:Tires: Front LT245/75R16E AS BW
 YLP:Tires: Rear LT245/75R16E AS BW
 QB5:Wheels: 16" x 6.5" Steel (4)
--((40.6 cm x 16.5 cm). Includes gray center caps and steel spare.)
ARI QUOTE : 105 - 2017  CHEVY EXPESS 2500 EXT CARGO
COFFEE SERVICE
MODEL:  CG23705
COFFEE SERVICE
SPEC: 105
PREVIOUS SPEC:  0A7536
CAP COST:  $ 34,065.60
 U0F:Radio: AM/FM Stereo w/MP3 Player
--(Includes seek-and-scan, digital clock, TheftLock, random select, auxiliary jack
and 2 front door speakers.)
 DRJ Inside Rearview Mirror w/Rr Vision Camera Display
 NC7 Federal Emissions Override
For vehicles ordered by dealers in Federal emission states with (YF5) or (NE1)
emissions - Not required for vehicles being shipped to California, Connecticut, Delaware,
Maine, Maryland, Massachusetts, New Jersey, New York, Oregon, Pennsylvania, Rhode
Island, Vermont or Washington.
 UVC Rear Vision Camera
Display integrated into rearview mirror.
 VAD Ship-Thru: Leggett & Platt
 WARANT Fleet Customer Powertrain Limited Warranty
Fleet designated delivery types come with 5 years/100,000 miles of coverage for the
Powertrain Limited Warranty. Coverage includes the engine, transmission/transaxle,
transfer case, drive systems and emission control systems. In addition courtesy
transportation and roadside assistance is also covered for 5 years/100,000 miles.
 YA2 Sliding Passenger-Side Door
Includes sliding door trim panel.
 YF5 California State Emissions Requirements
 ZLP Tire: Spare LT245/75R16E AS BW
Located at rear underbody of vehicle.
 ZQ3 Convenience Package
 TILT:Tilt-Wheel
 K34:Cruise Control
 ZX2 Driver & Front Passenger High-Back Bucket Seats
Includes head restraint.
 ZY1 Solid Paint
 UPFITA01 L&P - F2017154-3 - COFEE/SER SPEC-105 8/25/2016
GOOD FOR MY 2017
 UPFITA02 02J601V - COFFEE SERVICE INTERIOR
STEEL PARTITION W/ DOOR - BACK UP ALARM, 97 DECIBEL - CROSSVIEW
MIRROR,DRILLED & STOWED FOR SHIPMENT - REAR WINDOW SCREENS - FIRE
EXTINGUISHER, 2-1/2 LB - WIRE RACKS (2 MODULES, 46"H X 49"W X 16"D)
A GM GM E-FLEET
D - Driver Paid A - Adjustments
Available Options
Code Description
UPFITA05 OPTION - 02K699V TOMMYGATE CANTILEVERED LIFTGATE
1,300 LB CAPACITY CANTILEVER SERIES LIFTGATE
UPFITA06 OPTION - 027867 CODE ALARM CA-3051
UPFITA07 OPTION - 02E726 NAGY REAR VIEW CAMERA
UPFITA08 OPTION - 02C535 SLICK LOCK KIT
INCLUDES TWO(2) LOCKS(SIDE AND REAR CARGO DOORS)
UPFITA09 OPTION - 02H877 CARGO STRAP 2" X 8FT.